
Vues éclatées - Pièces détachées

Crocodile

Avenue de Champlevert ���������R�	
������
����������F���	��������������������������Fax ����������
������	ree@cr��������www.cree.fr  



Sommaire :

Crocodile Taille 1 et 2............................................................................. 3

Crocodile Taille 3....................................................................................13



R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: r82@r82.dk
Web: www.r82.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.: DK8072450002003501

3

Crocodile

3339

27

12
11

4
2

1

54

5

56

68
31

3

30 29

14 1763 24

28

25 26 57

20
52

24

53

58

51

62

52
66

61
53

34
16

6

15

42

36

23 38

35

32

22

38 40

41
64

43

90

44
46

13
46 47 48

50

69

45

70

74

71
73

78

76
77

72

7
8

10 9 19

75
20

18

21 2320

65

37

19

2
25

.0
4.

06
P

os
 5

4 
de

le
te

d,
 p

os
 5

6 
ch

an
ge

d
pn pn

F
ax

: 7
5 

66
 5

1 
92

M
ai

l: 
r8

2@
r8

2.
dk

S
ig

n.
:

A
pp

.:

D
at

e:

D
at

e:

S
ur

fa
ce

:
M

at
er

ia
l:

P
ro

du
ct

:
P

ar
t o

f:

T
itl

e:

S
ca

le
:

D
ra

w
in

g 
no

.:

pn

C
ro

co
di

le

C
ro

co
di

le

79
40

1

1:
7

23
-0

2-
04

T
:\T

E
G

N
\E

xp
lo

de
\C

ro
co

di
le

T
il:

  
 7

9 
68

 5
8 

88
87

51
 G

ed
ve

d
P

ar
al

le
lv

ej
 3

�

P
os

 2
7 

de
le

te
d

W
ei

gh
t:

01
.0

9.
05

F
or

m
at

:

A
3

4
D

ra
w

in
g 

up
da

te
d

16
.1

1.
06

fja

3
16

.0
6.

06
A

cc
es

so
rie

s 
->

 C
ro

co
di

le
pn

1

P
rin

te
d:

 1
8-

12
-2

01
2



R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: r82@r82.dk
Web: www.r82.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.: DK8072450002003501

4

Crocodile

Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

1 2500540 Grip Ø22mm Crocodile PIECES 2 5707292382368

2 73405 Handle, Crocodile PIECES 2 5707292352750

3 603665 Insex screw 8*65 PIECES 2 5707292138286

4 73453 Bushing for Crocodile PIECES 2 5707292352255

5 73412 Top frame size 1, Crocodile PIECES 1 5707292352736

5 73414 Top frame size 2, Crocodile PIECES 1 5707292352743

6 73401 Frame f/crocodile size 1 PIECES 1 5707292355003

6 73402 Frame f/crocodile size 2 PIECES 1 5707292355034

6 73402-60 Frame, Crocodile size 2, black PIECES 1 5707292434708

7 631950 Button head M4*30,stainless PIECES 1 5707292355836

8 73461 Transversebush o10-M4,croco PIECES 1 5707292354976

9 73460 Transversebush o6 M4 PIECES 1 5707292354921

10 73433 Locking device PIECES 1 5707292354693

11 4395000 Pipe isolating Ø18mm. 2m long METER 0 5707292149596

12 86817 Crocodile, cover, size 1 PIECES 1 5707292356574

12 86818 Crocodile, cover, size 2 PIECES 1 5707292356581

13 8000014 Innerbush for backwheel PIECES 1 5707292397973

14 8000012 Washer Ø20x2mm PIECES 1 5707292397072

15 73428 Saddle washer Ø30-r16, alu PIECES 2 5707292447852

15 73441 Saddle washer Ø30-r16 PIECES 2 5707292354761

16 1603500 Steel nut 8mm, large pack PIECES 2 5707292141286

17 8000010 Cover for ballbearing PIECES 1 5707292396907

18 73432 Connecting piece PIECES 1 5707292356765

19 1108000 Washer 8mm PIECES 4 5707292140388

20 1607004 Lock nut M8, hight 6,5 mm PIECES 2 5707292444516

21 1940030 PLASTITE 45 Z PHX 5*20 PIECES 1 5707292142610

22 73417 Banana PIECES 1 5707292351760

23 1102000 Planing washer 8mm PIECES 2 5707292140227

24 8000100 Ballbearing Ø30mm PIECES 2 5707292397027

25 8000002 Direction bracket PIECES 1 5707292396921

26 8000001 Front fork for Crocodile PIECES 1 5707292396938

27 1103200 Fazet washer 8mm PIECES 2 5707292140296

28 8000003 House for direction lock PIECES 1 5707292396976

29 8000005 Pin for direction lock PIECES 1 5707292396969

30 8000007 Spring for direction lock PIECES 1 5707292396952

31 8000004 Handle for direction lock PIECES 1 5707292396945

32 1100202 Lockring for 6mm axle PIECES 2 5707292445070

33 73483 Alu-rear wheel retainer right PIECES 1 5707292447876

34 73442 Saddle washer PIECES 2 5707292354778

35 625061 Countersunk screw M8*60,stainl PIECES 2 5707292355850

36 73450 Screw for Seat lock, Crocodile PIECES 1 5707292366009

37 73436 Retainer part right PIECES 1 5707292354723

38 3470393 R82 handle M8*14mm nut w.cover PIECES 2 5707292427458

39 73425 Rear legtube right, size 1,cro PIECES 1 5707292355027

39 73426 Right tube size 2 PIECES 1 5707292355065

40 73421 Rear legtube left,size 1,croco PIECES 1 5707292355010

40 73422 Left tube size 2, Crocodile PIECES 1 5707292355041

41 73473 Alu-saddle washer Ø30-6r14 PIECES 1 5707292447869

42 73404 Countersunk screw M8*60,stainl PIECES 2 5707292447845



R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: r82@r82.dk
Web: www.r82.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.: DK8072450002003501

5

Crocodile

43 1101620 Spring washer M14 FZB PIECES 1 5707292355867

44 73455 Friction washer, Crocodile PIECES 1 5707292354938

45 8000102 Rear wheel for Crocodile PIECES 1 5707292397041

46 8000100 Ballbearing Ø30mm PIECES 2 5707292397027

47 73456 Frictions nut, Crocodile PIECES 1 5707292354907

48 659010 ��������	
���
����
��	������ PIECES 1 5707292356819

50 73470 Wheel axle, Crocodile PIECES 1 5707292392404

51 8000015 Innerbush for frontwheel PIECES 1 5707292397966

52 8000016 Bush for frontwheel PIECES 2 5707292397959

53 2985212 Ballbearing 6000-rs PIECES 2 5707292452207

54 1103000 Fazet washer 6mm PIECES 4 5707292140289

56 602300 Insex screw 6*20 PIECES 4 5707292138101

57 8000009 Distance bush PIECES 1 5707292396990

58 8000006 Bracket for direction lock PIECES 1 5707292396983

61 8000101 Front wheel for Crocodile PIECES 1 5707292397034

62 1908000 Steel bolt M10*45 stainless PIECES 1 5707292355881

63 73494 FORK RESTRAINER LEFT, ALU. PIECES 1 5707292430175

64 8000011 Washer Ø30. PIECES 1 5707292397843

65 73496 FORK RESTRAINER RIGHT, ALU. PIECES 1 5707292430182

66 603600 Insex screw 8*55 PIECES 1 5707292138262

68 73427 Case for length adj. PIECES 2 5707292361349

69 1310532 Cover plug, black o9,5 mm PIECES 1 5707292375797

70 1145040 Lock washer 4mm, stainless PIECES 1 5707292140562

71 73437 Retainer part left PIECES 1 5707292354730

72 310156 Stainless spring 0,5*8,2*25mm PIECES 1 5707292355911

73 700051 STOPSKRUE M.KRATER M6*8 RF. PIECES 1 5707292468260

74 73451 Release pin, Crocodile PIECES 1 5707292354969

75 73435 Anti-reverse item PIECES 1 5707292354716

76 73452 Bush o10/o6,2*18,1,crocodile PIECES 1 5707292354952

77 659571 ��������	
�����
��	���������� PIECES 1 5707292355843

78 1600862 Hsct-b-M6, screw-sert bush PIECES 1 5707292355928

90 73495 Alu-rear wheel retainer left PIECES 1 5707292455482



R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: r82@r82.dk
Web: www.r82.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.: DK8072450002003501

6

Crocodile

��
��

��
�

��
�	




��
��


�


�
�

��
��

�


�
�

��
��

�

��
��

��
�

��
��

�

��
��

��
�

��
��
��
�

��
��

�	
�

��
��

�

��
��

�

��
��

�

��
�


�

�

��


�
�

��
��

�

��
��

�
��

��
�

��
��
��
��
��
��

��
��

�
��

��
�

��
��

�
��
� 

��
��
��
�

��
��

��
�

��
��

��
�

��
��

��
�

��
��
��
�

�
��

��
��

�	



�
��

��
��

��
��

�
�
��


�

�

��
��

��

�
��


�

�

��
	


�
��


�

�

�

��
��

��
��

��

��
��

��
��

��

��
�

�
�

��
��

��
 �

��
��

��
�

��
��

��
  

��
��

��
�
��

!
�
��

"�
#

$
$

$
"�

��
"%

�&

�	
��



'


�(� !
��
��
 "
��
�#
$�
��
$�
�%#

)�
�&

��
�

�

��
�*

�%
�

�
+,

��
-

.
,'

�/
0

,�
1�

(�
��

,�
��

%�
�


(�
,�

��
%�

�

(�

��

2

��
��

�,
��

��
�

��
��

((�
(�

�*
��

-
3
��

��
��

/
��

��
�

'�
(+

4�
1+

��
&

�

(+

5
�	

+



R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: r82@r82.dk
Web: www.r82.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.: DK8072450002003501

7

Crocodile

Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

3470393 R82 handle M8*14mm nut w.cover PIECES 1 5707292427458

73417 Banana PIECES 1 5707292351760

73483 Alu-rear wheel retainer right PIECES 1 5707292447876

86813 Crocodile,padding,size 1 PIECES 1 5707292356536

86814 Crocodile,padding,size 2 PIECES 1 5707292356550

86817 Crocodile, cover, size 1 PIECES 1 5707292356574

86818 Crocodile, cover, size 2 PIECES 1 5707292356581

86831 Handle incl. Lock and screw PIECES 1 5707292433930

86833 Adjustable handle Crocodile PIECES 1 5707292373120

86838 Front wheel, Crocodile l+r PIECES 1 5707292373663

86828-H On/off anti reverse wheel stop, right PIECES 1 5707292373106

86828-V On/off anti reverse wheel stop, left PIECES 1 5707292373113

86832-1 Hand brace size 1, Crocodile PIECES 1 5707292373069

86832-2 Hand brace size 2, Crocodile PIECES 1 5707292373076

86835-XHM Right backwheel size 1 PIECES 1 5707292406422

86835-XHM Right backwheel size 2 PIECES 1 5707292406545

86835-XVM Left backwheel size 1 PIECES 1 5707292406538

86835-XVM Left backwheel size 2 PIECES 1 5707292406552

86837-H Front fork f/crocodile, right PIECES 1 5707292373205

86837-V Front fork f/crocodile, left PIECES 1 5707292373199



R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: r82@r82.dk
Web: www.r82.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.: DK8072450002003501

8

Crocodile

�
 ��

��
��

��

��
��

��

�

��

��
��

��

�� �� �� ��

��


� 
	 
� 
�


�


�

��




��

�	
��

��
�� �� �


��
��

��

��
��

	�
	�

	�
	�

	


	�

	�

	�

�
��

��
��

�	



�
��

��
��

��
��

�
�
��


�

�

��
��

��

�
��


�

�

��
	


�
��


�

�

�

��
��

��
��

��

��
�

��
��

 �
��

��

��
�

6
�

��
��

��
 �

��
��

��
�

��
��

��
  

��
��

��
�
��

!
�
��

"�
#

$
$

$
"�

��
"%

�&

�	
��

�
'


�(� !
��
��
 "
��
�&
��
�#
#�
�"�
#

)�
�&

��
�

3

��
�*

�%
�

�
+,

��
-

.
,'

�/
0

,�
1�

(�
��

,�
��

%�
�


(�
,�

��
%�

�

(�

��

2

��
��

�,
��

��
�

��
��

((�
(�

�*
��

-
3
��

��
��

/
��

��
�

'�
(+

4�
1+

��
&

�

(+

5
�	

+



R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: r82@r82.dk
Web: www.r82.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.: DK8072450002003501

9

Crocodile

Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

1 1940016 Plate screw 4,2*19 FZB PIECES 8 5707292356796

2 3470470 Griphandle with cover PIECES 2 5707292356772

3 73448 ARMHOLDER 1,CROCODILE PIECES 2 5707292355126

3 73449 ARMHOLDER 2,CROCODILE PIECES 2 5707292355133

4 1607000 Lock nut 8mm, large pack PIECES 2 5707292141378

4 1603500 Steel nut 8mm, large pack PIECES 2 5707292141286

5 1750800 Lock nut, stainless M8 PIECES 2 5707292141484

6 73446 HOLDER,CROCODILE PIECES 2 5707292355102

7 73405 Handle, Crocodile PIECES 2 5707292352750

8 102798 Armrest adjustment (Top) PIECES 2 5707292564559

9 102799 Armrest adjustment (bottom) PIECES 4 5707292564566

10 0603545 Insex,low head M8*45,stainless PIECES 2 5707292138248

11 2500516 Grip 87.00 mm length PIECES 2 5707292356727

12 73467 Tube for handle Crocodile PIECES 2 5707292356314

13 0310129 Trykfjeder 0,9*11*26mm*7v PIECES 4 5707292438782

14 5020910 Arm rest cover size 1 SET 1 5707292361158

14 5020920 ARMSTØTTEBETRÆK ST.2 CROCODILE SET 1 5707292361165

15 602800 Insex screw 8*20 PIECES 2 5707292138194

16 73487 Pipe jaw upper part PIECES 1 5707292355218

17 659700 Button head M6*50, rustfri PIECES 2 5707292566041

18 2503010 Ferrule d22*1,8-3,5, black PIECES 2 5707292357632

19 73488 Pipe jaw lower part PIECES 1 5707292355225

20 73486 Pipe for back support PIECES 1 5707292355171

22 73466 Saddle bush PIECES 2 5707292355317

23 80543-01 Mounting 20*5*80 PIECES 1 5707292361431

24 6175221 Abd. Cushion size 1+2 PIECES 1 5707292189400

25 101048 Bush for armrest PIECES 2 5707292553409

30 659010 ��������	
���
����
��	������ PIECES 2 5707292356819

31 73459 Staybolt for kip security PIECES 2 5707292355287

32 73439 Swivel joint removable PIECES 2 5707292355089

33 73438 ��
�����	������!��
"	 PIECES 2 5707292354747

34 73458 Release button, Crocodile PIECES 2 5707292355263

35 309175 Comp. Spring 0,8*5,8*17,5mm*10 PIECES 2 5707292135490

36 82555 Lower pin PIECES 2 5707292124722

37+38+41 5086800 Extension pipe with wheel PIECES 1 5707292416179

42 73453 Bushing for Crocodile PIECES 2 5707292352255

43 603665 Insex screw 8*65 PIECES 2 5707292138286

44 2503010 Ferrule d22*1,8-3,5, black PIECES 2 5707292357632

45 2502002 Ferrule d18*0,8-2,5 black PIECES 2 5707292433947

51 2501407 Nut protection, black, f/M8 PIECES 2 5707292447227

52 73393 Seat brace 1, yellow,new model PIECES 1 5707292440655

52 73394 Seat brace 2, orange,new model PIECES 1 5707292440679

52 73394-60 Seat brace 2, black, new model PIECES 1 5707292440686

53 1607000 Lock nut 8mm, large pack PIECES 2 5707292141378

54 5020900 Upholstered Seat size 1+2,croc PIECES 1 5707292358240

55 603900 Insex screw 8*90 PIECES 2 5707292138316

56 2503000 Ferrule d22*1,0-2,0 int.black PIECES 2 5707292144041

59 1102000 Planing washer 8mm PIECES 2 5707292140227

61 659580 Button head screw 6*30 mm PIECES 2 5707292139481



R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: r82@r82.dk
Web: www.r82.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.: DK8072450002003501

10

Crocodile

71 73488 Pipe jaw lower part PIECES 2 5707292355225

72 73487 Pipe jaw upper part PIECES 2 5707292355218

73 73465 Tightening bush for hip supp PIECES 2 5707292355300

74 6175171 Cushion size 1 PIECES 2 5707292189301

75 82542 House tool PIECES 2 5707292124593

76 73468 Bar for side support PIECES 2 5707292357328

77 602400 Insex screw 6*25 PIECES 4 5707292138118

78 602800 Insex screw 8*20 PIECES 4 5707292138194

79 82974 Threaded plate for hip support PIECES 2 5707292126184

80 82953 Plate for hip support PIECES 2 5707292126047

81 658010 Buttom head M5 x 10,stainless PIECES 4 5707292139375

82 609728 Insex, stainless 6*16 uh PIECES 4 5707292138491

83 82939 Tightening bushing f. Swingarm PIECES 2 5707292125941

90 101174 Anti-tip simple for Crocodile PIECES 2 5707292555267

91 1100500 Spring washer 8mm, stainless PIECES 2 5707292140142

92 663035 Button head screw 8*35 stainl. PIECES 2 5707292139627

93 2502510 Dupsko d20*2,0-2,5 indv. Sort PIECES 2 5707292557759

94 86824 Crocodile sling seat, size 1 PIECES 1 5707292356086

94 86825 Crocodile sling seat, size 2 PIECES 1 5707292356109

95 86839 Crocodile bag for handle PIECES 1 5707292468550



R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: r82@r82.dk
Web: www.r82.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.: DK8072450002003501

11

Crocodile

��


�

��


�
��

��
��

��
�


��
��

��


� ���
 �� ��


�


�

��

�
��

��
��

�	



�
��

��
��

��
��

�
�
��


�

�

��
��

��

�
��


�

�

��
	


�
��


�

�

�

��
��

��
��

��

��
�

��
��

��
��

��

��
�

7
��

�
��

��
��

 �
��

��
��

�
��

��
��

  
��

��
��

�
��

!
�
��

"�
#

$
$

$
"�

��
"%

�&

�	
��



'


�(� !
��
��
 "
��
�'
"%(
�(
��

 )
��
*�

)�
�&

��
�

��
�

��
�*

�%
�

��
8

��
��


�
$

�
+,

��
-

.
,'

�/
0

,�
1�

(�
��

,�
��

%�
�


(�
,�

��
%�

�

(�

��

2

��
��

�,
��

��
�

��
��

((�
(�

�*
��

-
3
��

��
��

/
��

��
�

'�
(+

4�
1+

��
&

�

(+

5
�	

+



R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: r82@r82.dk
Web: www.r82.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.: DK8072450002003501

12

Crocodile

Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

52 5002951 Wire f/tiger,panther Ø200+10cm PIECES 2 5707292154644

53 3503536 Clamp w/screws PIECES 2 5707292427762

54 3503535 Brake parking lever wo/clamp PIECES 2 5707292413536

57 73476 Release pin PIECES 2 5707292398055

58 1145040 Lock washer 4mm, stainless PIECES 2 5707292140562

60 73452 Bush o10/o6,2*18,1,crocodile PIECES 2 5707292354952

61 0659571 ��������	
�����
��	���������� PIECES 2 5707292355843

62 0310157 Stainl.spr.1,1x7insidex30x10v PIECES 2 5707292397782

63 73415 Mountings for cable PIECES 2 5707292398024

64 73474 Anti reverse item - machined PIECES 2 5707292398093

65 0506513 Stainless blind rivet Ø4, 8*12 PIECES 2 5707292137326

66 0380003 Brake adjuster M6*24mm PIECES 2 5707292135964

67 0388006 Screwnipple 5*7,5mm PIECES 2 5707292136114

68 0310156 Stainless spring 0,5*8,2*25mm PIECES 2 5707292355911

70 0371853 Strained wires 1,5mm 190 cm. PIECES 2 5707292135889

71 2503010 Ferrule d22*1,8-3,5, black PIECES 2 5707292357632

72 73437 Retainer part left PIECES 1 5707292354730

73 73436 Retainer part right PIECES 1 5707292354723

75 1600862 Hsct-b-M6, screw-sert bush PIECES 2 5707292355928

76 0700050 Stopscrew M6*6 rf PIECES 2 5707292355898



R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: r82@r82.dk
Web: www.r82.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.: DK8072450002003501

13

Crocodile

16
76

39

41

42

44

40

6465

67

19

10

11

1714

8

9

1312

1

2
3

4
7

5

43
38

66

35

6

18

66

15

22
23

24
25

26

20
21

27

28

29
30

33
34

32

53 54 55 56

45

46
47

48
49

50
51 52

62
61

60
59

58
57

63

77

6837

69

36

64

70

74

71

7248

75

81

31

82

+
45

 7
9 

68
 5

8 
88

Fa
x:

C
re

at
ed

 b
y

C
re

at
ed

 d
at

e
R
ev

is
io

n 
da

te

R
ev

is
io

n 
by

R
ev

is
io

n

22
.1

0.
20

09

S
R
A

03
-0

5-
20

13

fj
a

R
82

@
R
82

.d
k

C
:\

ep
dm

\t
eg

n\
ex

pl
od

e\
cr

oc
od

ile
\c

ro
co

di
le

 s
iz

e 
3\

79
41

6

+
45

 7
5 

66
 5

1 
92

Te
l:

w
w

w
.R

82
.c

om

79
41

6
Ti

tle C
ro

co
di

le
 s

iz
e 

3 
As

se
m

bl
y

It
em

 n
o

H

10
25

Pr
oj

ec
t

W
eb

:
E-

m
ai

l:

I
Pa

ra
lle

lv
ej

 3
D

K
-8

75
1 

G
ed

ve
d



R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: r82@r82.dk
Web: www.r82.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.: DK8072450002003501

14

Crocodile

Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

1 2500540 Grip Ø22mm Crocodile PIECES 2 5707292382368

2 75478 Handle assembly 1 PIECES 2 5707292549884

3 74061 Tooth washer Ø30 PIECES 2 5707292373816

4 74061 Tooth washer Ø30 PIECES 2 5707292373816

5 1101000 Center spring washer 8mm PIECES 2 5707292140173

6 0603900 Insex screw 8*90 PIECES 2 5707292138316

7 75479 Handbrace assembly, right PIECES 1 5707292549907

8 73461 Transversebush o10-M4,croco PIECES 2 5707292354976

9 0631950 Button head M4*30,stainless PIECES 2 5707292355836

10 75461 Rear leg assembly PIECES 1 5707292543790

11 75480 Handbrace assembly, left PIECES 1 5707292549914

12 75458 Flip handle PIECES 2 5707292549723

13 73460 Transversebush o6 M4 PIECES 2 5707292354921

14 75456 Mounting for handlebar PIECES 2 5707292549709

15+16 86883 Crocodile, padding,size 3 PIECES 1 5707292550064

17 75471 Rear brake mount, right PIECES 1 5707292549822

18 0659590 Button head M6*40, rustfri PIECES 2 5707292139504

19 75472 Rear brake mount, left PIECES 1 5707292549839

20 1600862 Hsct-b-M6, screw-sert bush PIECES 2 5707292355928

21 73452 Bush o10/o6,2*18,1,crocodile PIECES 2 5707292354952

22 73435 Anti-reverse item PIECES 2 5707292354716

23 0659571 ��������	
�����
��	���������� PIECES 2 5707292355843

24 1145040 Lock washer 4mm, stainless PIECES 2 5707292140562

25 0310156 Stainless spring 0,5*8,2*25mm PIECES 2 5707292355911

26 73451 Release pin, Crocodile PIECES 2 5707292354969

27 73470 Wheel axle, Crocodile PIECES 2 5707292392404

28 1101620 Spring washer M14 FZB PIECES 2 5707292355867

29 73455 Friction washer, Crocodile PIECES 2 5707292354938

30 8000100 Ballbearing Ø30mm PIECES 2 5707292397027

31 8000102 Rear wheel for Crocodile PIECES 2 5707292397041

32 8000100 Ballbearing Ø30mm PIECES 2 5707292397027

33 73456 Frictions nut, Crocodile PIECES 2 5707292354907

34 0659010 ��������	
���
����
��	������ PIECES 2 5707292356819

35 75492 Flip handle PIECES 2 5707292549969

36 75497 Ø5x39mm Pin PIECES 2 5707292550040

37 75496 M6 eye-pin PIECES 2 5707292550033

38 75493 Flip handle, housing PIECES 2 5707292549976

39 75495 Center piece PIECES 2 5707292550019

40 1940014 Plastskrue 4*14mm PIECES 4 5707292552785

41 0602007 Stainless insex M5*10 PIECES 4 5707292542779

42 1606300 Lock nut 5 mm PIECES 4 5707292141354

43 75464 Cover for locking joint PIECES 2 5707292549761

44 1606500 Lock nut 6 mm PIECES 2 5707292141361

45 100899 Bracket f. direction lock,left PIECES 2 5707292552754

46 8000012 Washer Ø20x2mm PIECES 2 5707292397072

47 8000010 Cover for ballbearing PIECES 2 5707292396907

48 8000100 Ballbearing Ø30mm PIECES 2 5707292397027

49 8000002 Direction bracket PIECES 2 5707292396921

50 8000001 Front fork for Crocodile PIECES 2 5707292396938



R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: r82@r82.dk
Web: www.r82.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.: DK8072450002003501

15

Crocodile

51 8000009 Distance bush PIECES 2 5707292396990

52 1908000 Steel bolt M10*45 stainless PIECES 2 5707292355881

53 8000004 Handle for direction lock PIECES 2 5707292396945

54 8000007 Spring for direction lock PIECES 2 5707292396952

55 8000005 Pin for direction lock PIECES 2 5707292396969

56 8000003 House for direction lock PIECES 2 5707292396976

57 1607000 Lock nut 8mm, large pack PIECES 2 5707292141378

58 8000016 Bush for frontwheel PIECES 2 5707292397959

59 8000015 Innerbush for frontwheel PIECES 2 5707292397966

60 2985215 Ball bearing 6000-2rs PIECES 4 5707292420855

61 8000016 Bush for frontwheel PIECES 2 5707292397959

62 0603600 Insex screw 8*55 PIECES 2 5707292138262

63 8000101 Front wheel for Crocodile PIECES 2 5707292397034

64 75450 Front wheel hub, right PIECES 2 5707292549686

65 0641600 Button head screw 6*16 PIECES 4 5707292139269

66 1100800 Center spring washer 6mm PIECES 2 5707292140166

67 75463 Frame assembly PIECES 1 5707292549747

68 100898 Bracket f. direction lock,righ PIECES 1 5707292552761

69 75494 M3 Bumpon 1mm PIECES 2 5707292549983

70 1940014 Plastskrue 4*14mm PIECES 4 5707292552785

71 74066 End washer 20*31,7*1,7 PIECES 2 5707292378323

72 1103400 Fazet washer 10 mm PIECES 2 5707292140319

73 6108150 Spring screw 29,57*17,48 PIECES 2 5707292378200

74 74069 Stop washer 10,2*19,9*3,7 PIECES 2 5707292377418

75 1102800 Fazet washer 4mm PIECES 4 5707292140265

76 1310532 Cover plug, black o9,5 mm PIECES 4 5707292375797



R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: r82@r82.dk
Web: www.r82.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.: DK8072450002003501

16

Crocodile

�

�




�

�

�

�

	

�
��

��

��

+

�
��

��
��

�	



�
��

��
��

��
��

�
�
��


�

�

��
��

��

�
��


�

�

��
	


�
��


�

�

�

��
"�

�"
��

��

V
�
7

��
��

 �
��

��

��
�

4
�

��
��

��
 �

��
��

��
�

��
��

��
  

��
��

��
�
��

!
�
��

"�
#

$
$

$
"�

��
"%

�&

�	
��

�
'


�(� !
��
��
 "
��
��
�&
��
�#
#�
�"�
#

)�
�&

��
�

)

��
�


��
�*

�%
�

�
+,

��
-

.
,'

�/
0

,�
1�

(�
��

,�
��

%�
�


(�
,�

��
%�

�

(�

��

2

��
�,

��
��

�

��
��

((�
(�

�*
��

-
3
��

��
��

/
��

��
�

'�
(+

4�
1+

��
&

�

(+

5
�	

+



R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: r82@r82.dk
Web: www.r82.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.: DK8072450002003501

17

Crocodile

Position No. Description Unit of Measure Quantity Ean code

1 86886 Back support, adjustable PIECES 1 5707292553867

2 86808 Gator back+side support; Croc., small PIECES 1 5707292390509

2 86809 Gator back+side support; Croc., large PIECES 1 5707292389183

3 86816 Crocodile back support PIECES 1 5707292356048

4 86880 Cross bar for Crocodile 3 PIECES 1 5707292553850

5 86819 Crocodile hip supports SET 1 5707292356055

6 86815-3S Anti-tips for Crocodile 3 SET 1 5707292553829

7 86863 Crocodile seat, size 3 PIECES 1 5707292553874

8 86861 Handle knobs SET 1 5707292553805

9 86860 Crocodile forearm support,sz.3 SET 1 5707292553911

10 86843 Bag for Crocodile 3 PIECES 1 5707292553881

11 86815-3F Anti-tips for Crocodile 3 SET 1 5707292553836

12 86873 Hand brake kit for Crocodile 3 SET 1 5707292553843


